HALF BOTTLES

BIN

2360

2209

0032

0014

2214

0015

2196

2215

2207

0002

1479

0944

0037

VINTAGE

NV

2020

2020

2021

2021

2019

2021

2016

2016

2020

2020

2019

2021

BIN 2213

PRODUCER
Champagne, Laurent Perrier, Brut, France
Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa

Chardonnay, Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches,
Sonoma Coast

Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek Vineyards, Dry Creek
Cabernet Sauvignon, Faust, Napa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hess 'Allomi’, Napa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Honig, Napa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Quintessa, Napa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Spottswoode, Napa

Malbec, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina

Merlot, Alexander Valley Vineyards, Alexander Valley
Pinot Noir, King Estate, Oregon

Zinfandel, Seghesio, Sonoma

67

59

36

30

65

43

59

185

199

35

29

40

35

2019 SCHRAMSBERG, BLANC DE BLANC, NORTH COAST
Schramsberg was the first Chardonnay based sparkling wine
made in the USA. It is the most frequently served American

wine in history at White House state dinners. Each bottle of

wine is still hand riddled (which is a rarity) in hand dug
cellars that have been around since the 1880’s _ 49



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

BIN

1647

2171

0446

2226

2084

0800

0812

1093

1393

VINTAGE

NV

NV

2006

NV

NV

NV

NV

2019

NV

PRODUCER

Chandon, Blanc de Noirs, California
Drappier, Carte d'Or Brut, Champagne
Duval Leroy Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Gratien & Meyer, Brut, Loire Valley

J Vineyards, Brut Rose, California
Mumm Brut Prestige, Napa

Nicolas Feuillatte, Brut, France
Schramsberg, Brut Rose, North Coast

Veuve Clicquot, Brut, France

CHARDONNAY

BIN

0467

1473

2503

2590

2200

1920

4

VINTAGE

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2022

PRODUCER

Far Niente, Napa

Jordan, Russian River

Joseph Drouhin, Macon Villages, Burgundy
Lange Estate, Classique, Willamette
Luminous by Beringer, Oak Knoll, Napa
Singing Tree, Russian River

Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma Coast

OTHER WHITE WINES & ROSE

BIN

2180

0471

1018

2672

0487

2198

2391

2179

VINTAGE

2020

2022

2020

2023

2021

2022

2022

2022

PRODUCER

Albarino, Envidia Cochina, Spain

Pinot Gris, J Vineyards, California

Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Eroica, Columbia Valley
Rosé, Entourage, Cotes de Provence

Sauvignon Blanc, Forefathers, Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc, Honig, Napa

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneleigh, Marlborough

Viognier, Cass Estate, Paso Robles

47

109

175

38

76

48

98

89

154

128

75

58

54

69

37

59

51

38

49

56

45

42

45

43



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BIN

0080

1701

2067

1489

2592

o3m

2148

2216

0450

0559

2202

0645

2673

2364

2308

2449

0854

2555

2173

1026

2152

107

1964

1577

1206

1439

2212

VINTAGE

2021

2019

2019

2021

2019

2021

2019

2021

2018

2019

2019

2020

2021

2021

2018

2019

2021

2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2016

2021

2019

PRODUCER

B.R. Cohn, Silver Label, North Coast

Bella Union, by Far Niente, Napa

Canvasback, by Duckhorn, Red Mountain, Washington
Caymus, Napa, 1L

Chateau Ste. Michelle “Ethos,” Reserve, Columbia Valley
Clos Du Val, Napa

CrossBarn by Paul Hobbs, Napa

Daou Reserve, Paso Robles

Ehlers Estate, Napa

Grgich Hills, Estate, Napa

Hedges, Red Mountain, Washington

Justin, Paso Robles

Klinker Brick, Lodi

Nickel & Nickel, Bear Track Vineyard, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Orin Swift, Palermo, Napa

Paul Hobbs, Coombsville

Pilcrow, Ghost Block Vineyard, Yountville

Robert Mondavi, Napa

Schug Winery, Sonoma

Shafer, One Point Five, Napa

Silver Oak, Alexander

Silver Oak, Napa

Summit Lake, Emily Kestrel, Howell Mountain, Napa
The Counselor, River Pass Vineyard, Sonoma

The Prisoner Wine Co., Unshackled, California

55

19

75

175

89

n2

125

75

105

138

59

70

48

225

647

645

139

235

195

88

72

259

192

295

188

72

75



MERLOT

BIN VINTAGE PRODUCER

0456 2021 Emmolo, by Caymus, Napa 65
0479 2019 Ferrari Carano, Sonoma 54
2388 2019 Whitehall Lane, Napa 79
MALBEC

BIN VINTAGE PRODUCER

0729 2020 Trivento, Golden Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina 59
2227 2018 Catena Alta, Mendoza 138
2351 2021 Vina Cobos, Bramare, Valle de Uco, Mendoza 87
PINOT NOIR

BIN VINTAGE PRODUCER

0071 2022 Argyle “Grower Series,” Willamette Valley 63
0169 2021 Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Santa Maria 85
0415 2019 Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills, Willamette 95
2413 2019 Domaine Drouhin, Roserock, Zephirine, Willamette 149
2340 2020 Domaine Guy Amiot et Fils, Bourgogne Rouge 68
0457 2021 En Route, Les Pommiers, Russian River 94
1504 2019 Gevrey-Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy 159
2298 2022 Purple Hands, Lone Oak Ranch, Willamette 58

2020 PAUL HOBBS, PINOT NOIR, RUSSIAN RIVER
Inspired by Excellence, grounded in tradition, committed to
PAUL HOBBS constant improvement. The winery exemplifies the vision and
WINED dedication of pioneering winemaker Paul Hobbs to showcase
terroir and his on-going quest to refine the art of winemaking
with minimal intervention, yet meticulous care. This Pinot Noir
is elegant and graceful with bright acidity, leading to a long
BIN #0890 and pure finish _134



LINFANDEL

BIN

0828

20m

1004

1293

RED BLENDS

BIN

2099

16n

0992

2452

1681

2414

2222

2061

2137

0556

0855

2450

1044

VINTAGE

2019

2022

2021

2021

VINTAGE

2018

2019

2015

2018

2019

NV

2020

2020

2017

2021

2020

2019

2016

BIN 0427

PRODUCER

Old Ghost by Klinker Brick, Lodi

Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert, Blend, California
Ridge, Three Valleys, Sonoma

The Prisoner Wine Co., Saldo, California

PRODUCER

Chateau Deyrem Valentin, Cru Bourgeois, Margaux, Bordeaux
Chateau Lasségue, Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
Chateau Plince, Pomerol, Bordeaux

Chateau Prieure de Beyzac, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Bois De Boursan,
Rhone, France

Circle City Red, Daniels Vineyard’s, American AVA
Daou, The Bodyguard, Paso Robles

Domaine Chamfort, Cotes du Rhone, France
Hourglass, HGIII, Napa

Orin Swift, Abstract, California

Orin Swift, Papillon, Napa

Robert Craig, Howell Mtn Cuvee, Napa

Rodney Strong, Symmetry, Alexander Valley, Sonoma

2019 DRY CREEK VINEYARDS, ‘THE MARINER’,

DRY CREEK VALLEY

Dry Creek vineyards is one of the few remaining family
owned wineries left in California. This delicious Bordeaux

Creek Valley and aged in French oak barrels for about 24
months. The name ‘Mariner’ reflects the relationship
between the winemaker and the wine much like the
captain’s relationship with the ship _ 88

95

98

78

73

94

142

145

51

19

35

75

46

98

84

179

98

105

style wine is crafted from the finest hillside vineyards in Dry



ITALIAN WINES

BIN

2157

1746

2158

1051

1348

2203

VINTAGE

2018

2019

2016

2019

2020

2021

PRODUCER

Donnafugata Sul Vulcano Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily 69

La Serre Nuove Dell’'Ornellaia, Bolgheri Rosso, Tuscany

Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany
Ruffino Riserva Ducale, Chianti Classico, Tuscany
Crognolo, Sette Ponti, Tuscany

Il Poggione, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany

SPANISH WINES

BIN

2228

2229

1262

1274

VINTAGE

2017

2019

2019

2015

PRODUCER

Bodegas lIturria, Valdosan, Toro
Castano, Solanera, Yecla

Pesquera, Crianza, Ribera del Duero

Remelluri, Reserva, Rioja

OTHER RED WINES

BIN

2208

2225

2559

2384

221

VINTAGE

2020

2013

2022

2020

2017

PRODUCER
Grand Durif, Caymus-Suisun, Suisun Valley
Mourvedre, Latta, Upland Vineyard, Yakima Valley

Saperavi, Chateau Campuget 1753, France

Shiraz, Torbreck, Woodcutters, Barossa Valley, S.A.

Syrah, Mister, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

155

135

63

95

72

69

48

75

85

65

93

39

47

47



